Toowoomba Inner Track Friday 5 January, 2024 74

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 OPEN
925 metres $0

01

02
03
04

Surreal Ascot(Alyssa & Troy
Sweeney)

Goldeel(Tony & Maddysen Sears)
Patmos Island(Harry Richardson)
Baristasista(Rex Lipp)

2 2YO & 3YO MAIDEN
925 metres $0

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

Isle Of Booty(Pat Webster)
Shining Spirit(Kevin Kemp)
Burleigh Magic(Rex Lipp)
She's Pushy(John Thomas)
Destress (NZ)(Rob Bowen)
Keyboard(Rex Lipp)

Go The Guinness(Troy Pascoe)

3YO MAIDEN

925 metres $0

02
03
04
05
06

07

Poitiers(Joshua King)
Capital Em(Amanda Park)
Mr Hanky Panky(Rex Lipp)
Contrick(Rex Lipp)

Jungle Prince (NZ)(Tony &
Maddysen Sears)

Gazza's Diamond(Mark Currie)

3YO MAIDEN

925 metres $0

01
02
03
04
05
06

Ruby Red(Rob Bowen)

Starry Girl(Shane Green)
Hydros(Matthew Park)

Machine Head(Rex Lipp)

Who Ordered Dafish(Kevin Kemp)
On The Veuve(Rex Lipp)

5 CLASS 3
925 metres $0

01

White Chocolate(Ben Waldron)

Jake Bayliss

02 RED TOP(Tony & Maddysen 2 0.0 06 Lord Kenny(Matthew Park) 6 0.0
08:30AM Sears)
1 0.0 03  Gulf Country(Troy Pascoe) 3 0.0 10 MAIDEN-CLASS1
04 Treporti(Harry Richardson) 4 00 650 metres $0 10:00AM
2 00 05  Sabie Park (NZ)(Amanda Park) 5 00 01 Whyteepee(Troy Pascoe) 100
300 06 Adalissa(Michael Nolan) 6 0.0 02 Nevrom Lion(Craig Smith) 2 00
4 0.0 05 New Maher(Pat Webster) 5 00
6 MAIDEN 06 Master Gee(Michael Nolan) 6 0.0
925 metres $0 09:20AM
08:40AM 01 Merlot(Kieran Kirwin) 1 0.0
1 0.0 02 Romantic Thoughts(Troy Pascoe) 2 0.0
2 0.0 03  All Win(Mark Currie) 3 00
3 0.0 04 Quothquan(John Dann) 4 0.0
4 0.0 05 As The Days Go By(Paul Nolan 5 0.0
5 00 (Inr))
6 0.0 06 Oakvale Lass(Patrick Sexton) 6 0.0
700 7 open
650 metres $0 09:30AM
08:50AM 02 Baanone (NZ)(Tony & Maddysen 2 0.0
2 00 Sears)
3 0. 0 03  Northern Express(Michael Nolan) 3 0.0
4 00 04  Avowal(Neil Owen) 4 0.0
5 0.0 8 2Y0OPEN
6 0.0 650 metres $0 09:40AM
01  Foxy's Time(Jayden Sims) 1 0.0
7 00 02 The Gambling Greek(Tony & 2 00
Maddysen Sears)
09:00AM 03  Allez Paris(Michael Nolan) 3 0.0
1 00 04 Shows A Sign(Pat Webster) 4 0.0
2 0'0 05 Charm Teller(Michael Nolan) 5 00
3 0.0 9 3Y0MAIDEN
4 00 650 metres $0 09:50AM
5 00 01  One Tune(Craig Smith) 1 00
6 0.0 02 Rhuvaal(John Dann) 2 00
03 Diamond Spirit(Joe Gleeson) 3 0.0
09:10AM 04 Chinchilla Ahead(Mark Currie) 4 0.0
05 Quarter Red(Pat Webster) 5 00

1 0.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




